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Details of Candidates who have reported for Admission under Management Quota during 1st & 2nd round of Counseling on 8.8.2024 8 
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Program 
me Name 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BALLB 

BBALLB 

B8ALLB 

BBALLB 

BBALLB 

BBALLB 

BBALLB 

|CET Application 
No. /NLT 

Application No. 

121241001384 

121241002945 36428 CHINMAY SHOKEEN 

121241003909 

121241000716 36350 VEDICA PURI 

121241003838 

Rank 

121241005764 

121241001003 

NLT/ Name of Candidate 
CET 

9.8.2-24 and were ADMITTED Provisionally as per list of merit order 

35409 DIPESH SHOKEEN 

28525 YANA SOLANKI 

31180 Anugya Rawal 

38136 Nidhi Sharma 

17359MANAN GROVER 

121241001417 19314 ANANYA SINGH 

121241004673 31158 MANSIMAR SINGH 

121241005530 41289 KANUPRIYA DAGAR 

MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE 

121241000076 44566 Krishna Patel 

BALLB & BBALLB (CODE- 121) FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 - 25 

1212410O5628| 33101 ARNAV SHOKEEN 

Father's Name 

VIKAS SHOKEEN 

NISHANT PURI 

AMAR SOLANKI 

Naresh Rawal 

Bajrang Sharma 

HARI NIWAS SHOKEEN SUMAN SHOKEEN 

Mukesh Grover 

BALUIT SINGH 

RAJVEER DAGAR 

Mother's Name 

Bhupender Patel 

SUNIL SHOKEEN 

CLAT QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (0) 

SEEMA SHOKEEN 

|NEETU PURI 

PROMILA SOLANKI 

VIPIN SINGH CHAUHAN ABHA CHAUHAN 

Renu Rawal 

Manju Sharma 

Vandana Grover 

PAWANPREET KAUR 

|ANITA DAGAR 

Shobha Patel 

|INDU SHOKEEN 

DOB 

10.9.2006 

9.12.2005 

11.10.2006 FEMALE 

29.9.2006 

12.09.2005 

10.12.2006 

29.12.2006 

Page 1 of 1 

08.06.2006 FEMALE 

15.4.2007 

GENDER 

8.2.2006 

MALE 

17.7.2006 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

Categor 

GEN 

FEMALE GEN 

MALE 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

11.08.2004 FEMALE GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Last 

GEN 

Qualifyin Marks of Obtained 

12th 

Exam(12/ ed considered 
UG/PG) Subject Subject 

12th 500 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

12th 

Max. Marks 

12th 

12th 

12th 

consider 

12th 

12th 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

in 

500 

448 

432 

412 

411 

411 

405 

472 

453 

410 

402 

388 

387 

Directo 

Whether 
Candidate 

%age ofhas Register 
on IPU considere 

d Subject 
for 

preparin 
G Merit 

89.6 

86.4 

82.4 

82.2 

82.2 

81 

94.4 

90.6 

82 

80.4 

77.6 

77.4 

Online 
Portal by 
paying 

requite fee 
or not 

(Yes/No) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Region 

Outside 
Delhi 

DELHI 

DELHI 

DELHI 

DELHI 

Outside 
Delhi 

DELHI 

DELHI 

STATUS 

DELHI 

ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

ADMITTED 

DELHI ADMITTED 

-4 Janakouri. New Delhi. 410058 

GEN 
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