MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE

BALLB & BBALLB (CODE - 121) FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024 - 25

Details of Candidates who have reported for Admission under Management Quota during 1st & 2nd round of Counseling on 8.8.2024 & 9.8.2-24 and were ADMITTED Provisionally as per list of merit order

S.No.	Program me Name	CET Application No. / NLT Application No.	Rank NLT / CET	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	DOB	GENDER	Categor Y	Last Qualifyin g Exam(12/ UG/PG)	Max. Marks of consider ed Subject	Marks Obtained in considered Subject	%age of considere d Subject for preparin g Merit	Whether Candidate has Register on IPU Online Portal by paying requite fee or not (Yes/No)	Region	STATUS
CLAT QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (I)																
1	BALLB	121241002945	36428	CHINMAY SHOKEEN	VIKAS SHOKEEN	SEEMA SHOKEEN	10.9.2006	MALE	GEN	12th	500	448	89.6	YES	Outside Delhi	ADMITTED
2	BALLB	121241000716	36350	VEDICA PURI	NISHANT PURI	NEETU PURI	11.10.2006	FEMALE	GEN	12th	500	432	86.4	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
3	BALLB	121241001384	35409	DIPESH SHOKEEN	HARI NIWAS SHOKEEN	SUMAN SHOKEEN	9.12.2005	MALE	GEN	12th	500	412	82.4	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
4	BALLB	121241003909	28525	YANA SOLANKI	AMAR SOLANKI	PROMILA SOLANKI	29.9.2006	FEMALE	GEN	12th	500	411	82.2	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
5	BALLB	121241003838	31180	Anugya Rawal	Naresh Rawal	Renu Rawal	08.06.2006	FEMALE	GEN	12th	500	411	82.2	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
6	BALLB	121241005764	38136	Nidhi Sharma	Bajrang Sharma	Manju Sharma	12.09.2005	FEMALE	GEN	12th	500	405	81	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
1	BBALLB	121241001003	17359	MANAN GROVER	Mukesh Grover	Vandana Grover	10.12.2006	MALE	GEN	12th	500	472	94.4	YES	Outside Delhi	ADMITTED
2	BBALLB	121241001417	19314	ANANYA SINGH	VIPIN SINGH CHAUHAN	ABHA CHAUHAN	29.12.2006	FEMALE	GEN	12th	500	453	90.6	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
3	BBALLB	121241004673	31158	MANSIMAR SINGH	BALIIT SINGH	PAWANPREET KAUR	15.4.2007	MALE	GEN	12th	500	410	82	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
4	BBALLB	121241005530	41289	KANUPRIYA DAGAR	RAJVEER DAGAR	ANITA DAGAR	8.2.2006	FEMALE	GEN	12th	500	402	80.4	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
5	BBALLB	121241000076	44566	Krishna Patel	Bhupender Patel	Shobha Patel	11.08.2004	FEMALE	GEN	12th	500	388	77.6	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED
6	BBALLB	121241005628	33101	ARNAV SHOKEEN	SUNIL SHOKEEN	INDU SHOKEEN	17.7.2006	MALE	GEN	12th	500	387	77.4	YES	DELHI	ADMITTED

Director Director Maharaja Surajmal Institute

C-4 Janakouri. New Delbi 110058